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STEP INTO A WORLD WHERE A HOME GOES
BEYOND THE WALLS THAT LIBERATE YOU, WHERE

ORDINARY MEETS THE EXTRA, AND LIVING
APPEASES YOUR IMAGINATION. 
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HOMES THAT COMPLEMENT
YOUR AURA 

HOMES AT DISTRICT ONE ARE A SIGHT TO BEHOLD. 



M AN SI ON S

C O N T E M P O R A R Y M O D E R N  A R A B I CM E D I T E R R A N E A N

 Three Architectural Styles



V ILLAS

C O N T E M P O R A R Y M O D E R N  A R A B I CM E D I T E R R A N E A N

 Three Architectural Styles



RE SIDE N C E S

APARTMENTS
G+4 G+6 G+8

G+12 G+16



AN EXCLUSIVE COMMUNITY SET
IN GLORIOUS NATURAL

SURROUNDINGS AT THE HEART
OF DUBAI.
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EXCLUSIVE MANSION PLOTS AT
DUBAI'S MOST PRESTIGIOUS COMMUNITY -
DISTRICT ONE.

Aerial view of plots.



Overlooking
the Crystal

Lagoon



Dubai
city center

view



PAYMENT PLAN
At the Time of Booking

Booking Date + 120 Days

Booking Date + 240 Days

Booking Date + 360 Days

Booking Date + 480 Days

Booking Date + 600 Days

Booking Date + 720 Days

20%

10%

10%

15%

15%

10%

20%



AVERAGE PLOT SIZE : 22,000 SQ. FT.

STARTING AT

AED 1,100 / SQ. FT.



For more information 
please call /WhatsAppTrupti  Nair on 00971 507851492 

Email: trupti@homeloungeuae.com




